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
www.figureplus.com, 1-888-603-9800. Distributorships 
also available. 

365 Legal Services 
Auto Accidents & DWI 

Other criminal matters, caH Sanford Pollack, 476-7474. 

370 Misc. Services 
For all your insurance needs: auto, home, health, life 
and business, call Jim Wallace at American Family Insurance, 1340 L St., Lincoln, NE 68508 or call 
402-474-5077. 

378 Pregnancy 
Free 

Pregnancy Test 
Birthright is a confidential helping hand. Please call for 
appointment or more information, 483-2609. Check 
out our website www.birthright.org. 

390 Tattooing 
Sexy Henna tatoosl Painless, temporary. Show off for 
spring break. Mehndi by Jacqueline. Call 435-1973. 

400s Koasint 

400 Roommates 
Female roommate needed to share new 3BR 
apartment. Close to campus. Washer/dryer included. 
$250+ 1/3 utilities. First month rent is paid. Call 
438-8371. 

Huge, dean house, all utilities paid. Washer/dryer, cen- 
tral air, cable and phone. $300/month. Males preferred. 
477-0227. 

Looking for a place to live? www.housing101 .net... 
Your move off campus! Free roommate sublet listings. 

400 Roommates 
One roommate needed for newer duplex in NW. 2 
baths, 2 living rooms. All utilities included. $280 per 
month. 770-4440. 

Roommate needed. Great house at 1601 N. 29th, 
$180/month. Laundry, dishwasher, central air, non- 
smoker, through mid-May. 477-3326. 

Two M/F roommates needed. W/D, 2BR, 2 bath, 2 min- 
utes from campus. Call after 6pm. 435-8066. 

430 Houses For Rent 
2BR between campuses. Washer/dryer hookups, oak, 
A/C, no pets, $475+. 464-4679 or 790-501/ after 4pm. 
3 bedroom house on 3 acres, great for gardeners, 
available now. 489-6425 or 435-6277. 

1425 N. 23rd Street (23rd and Holdredge). 5BR, 2 
baths. $850/month. 432-0644. 

2200 Dudley, very nice 4BR, near UNL, 1 1/2 bath, 
basement, parking, $800. 432-0644. 

2301 Vine. Nice 3 bedroom, big 2 story, 1 1/2 bath 
near UNL, parking, $675.432-0644. 

Spring Break or April 1 availability. 2BR, newly deco- 
rated. Central air, appliances, close to campuses, 
off-street parking. $575 range. 489-5358, messages re- 
turned immediately. 

We Love Students! 
Great 3, 4, 5, and 6 bedroom homes near UNL. A/C, 
washers, dyers, dishwashers. Reserve for summer or 
fall now, and relax! 423-1535. 

440 Duplexes For Rent 
Newer 

Close to campus, nice, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, garage, 
W/D, all appliances, $795. HIP, 465-8911. 

450 Apartments For Rent 
M2618 Q, new 2 bedroom, all appliances, double garage 
$575. Call 430-6328. 

HSunny and Cheerful!! 
1 Bedroom 2000 J St. Clean $310 
4 Bedroom, 2 baths, garage 5350 Cooper $795 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

450 Apartments For Rent 
*****475_7262***** 

All sized apartments...from efficiency at $299; 1 bed- 
room unit at $329; to 2 bedrooms from $429. Just 
minutes to campus if you bike or walk. Quiet concrete 
construction! Laundry. 
1 bedroom basement apartment. Clean and spacious. 
Free cable and laundry. All utilities paid. $375 
non-smoker, cat ok. 515 south 22nd. 477-1831. 

2 bedroom, 1 bath. 722 South 27th. Clean parking, and 
laundry. No pets. $400. 466-9526. 

Roomy 3 bedroom, 1 bath. 1256 South 26th. Clean and 
nice, no pets. $550.466-9526. 

4 BEDROOM/2 BATHS 
Built for students. Recently built. W&sher/dryer fur- 
nished. Low utilities, parking. Must see! Reserve now 
for August or May. Call Phoenix Properties 474-5327. 

1BR, 2338 E St., mostly graduate students, all new 
paint, appliances, microwave, ceiling fans. Reserved 
parking, no smoking/pets, $375. Call 432-3686. 

2BR, near haymarket, pet OK, A/C, D/W, $410, refer- 
ences, 474-4054. 

35th and Vine, upper 2 room efficiency. $275+ utilities, 
no pets. Call 466-7054. 

CLAREMONT PARK APARTMENTS is now leasing 
1,2,3, and 4 bedrooms for May and August. Spaces are 
limited. First come, first served. Call today, 474-7275. 
9th and Claremont. 

Clean 3BR apartment, newly remodeled kitchen and 
bath, rent $410 plus electric. For more information call 
Melody or Pat, 402-434-2610 or hearing impaired/TDD 
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